
Coos Bay
100m

Boys G P
McCord, Weston 5 3 14.82
Turner, Kaiicen 5 1 13.03
Vinyard, Cooper 5 2 14.59
Javorsky, Leeland 2 4 18.03
Green, Silas 4 10 19.00
Cooper, Lincoln 2 2 16.59
Holland, Wilson 6 9 15.31
Whelchel, Adrian 6 8 14.84
Girls G P
Goudelock, Cooper 5 3 16.82
Wright, Brooklyn 2 4 19.41
Vinyard, Easton 3 1 15.28
Dallas, Lainey 6 3 14.15
Johnson, Sadie 4 5 17.50
Green, Sadie 6 1 14.09
Campbell, Brinley 2 3 18.88
Fauna, Beth 3 15 21.00
Blanc, Brynn 3 2 16.06
Nickerson, Kinsley 4 4 17.28
Wirt, Zoey 3 5 17.53

1500m

Boys G P
Qualman, Tanner 3 1 6:29.03
Girls G P
Thorsberry, Cozad 5 1 6:28.23

200m

Boys G P
Whelchel, Adrian 6 1 32.16
Cooper, Lincoln 2 2 36.36
Javorsky, Leeland 2 3 38.94
Turner, Kaiicen 5 1 28.19
Stallard, Grayson 6 2 35.75
Girls G P
Vinyard, Easton 3 1 33.78
Dallas, Lainey 6 2 30.60
Wright, Brooklyn 2 3 42.31
Wirt, Zoey 3 5 39.53

400m

Boys G P
Byrd, Asher 2 1 1:34.41
Vinyard, Logan 5 2 1:16.19
Holland, Wilson 6 2 1:20.84
Ainsworth, Myles 5 1 1:14.06

Coos Bay
400m

Boys G P
Stallard, Grayson 6 1 1:16.94
Girls G P
Goudelock, Cooper 5 2 1:30.41
Nickerson, Kinsley 4 6 1:35.53
Johnson, Sadie 4 4 1:25.53
Blanc, Claire 6 1 1:12.03

800m

Boys G P
Qualman, Tanner 3 1 3:20.00
Byrd, Asher 2 3:17.53
Davidson, Eli 5 1 3:21.81
Girls G P
Thorsberry, Cozad 5 1 3:22.24

High Jump

Boys G P
Ainsworth, Myles 5 4 3'10
Byrd, Asher 2 1 2'8
Qualman, Tanner 3 2 2'10
Vinyard, Logan 5 2 4'2
Vinyard, Cooper 5 1 4'4
Girls G P
Blanc, Claire 6 1 4'4
Blanc, Brynn 3 2 3'
Green, Sadie 6 2 4'2
Fauna, Beth 3 7 2'8

Long Jump

Boys G P
Turner, Kaiicen 5 1 15'2
Whelchel, Adrian 6 2 10'3
Javorsky, Leeland 2 5 5'8
Qualman, Tanner 3 2 8'0
Stallard, Grayson 6 1 11'9
Vinyard, Logan 5 2 14'4
Davidson, Eli 5 8 7'6
McCord, Weston 5 3 13'4
Byrd, Asher 2 3 7'6
Vinyard, Cooper 5 4 13'2
Girls G P
Blanc, Brynn 3 2 9'4
Blanc, Claire 6 2 12'1.5
Thorsberry, Cozad 5 7 8'8
Dallas, Lainey 6 4 10'3
Campbell, Brinley 2 3 6'8.5



Coos Bay
Long Jump

Girls G P
Wirt, Zoey 3 4 9'1.5
Wright, Brooklyn 2 2 7'4.5
Goudelock, Cooper 5 2 10'0
Vinyard, Easton 3 1 11'2
Green, Sadie 6 1 12'7
Nickerson, Kinsley 4 4 8'8

Shot

Boys G P
Green, Silas 4 1 23'
Ashton, Jase 6 3 22'
Blood, Feildon 6 2 22'10.5
Holland, Wilson 6 1 29'
Girls G P
Thorsberry, Cozad 5 1 16'8

Turbo Javelin

Boys G P
Ashton, Jase 6 3 54'2
Blood, Feildon 6 2 74'8
Green, Silas 4 2 62'7
Holland, Wilson 6 1 116'2
Girls G P
Fauna, Beth 3 5 22'8
Johnson, Sadie 4 2 32'2


